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As of June 12, 2015

Lecture Series“Riron”: B2 Cell Biology

Course Director:
Instructors:

Kazuhito Tomizawa (Molecular Physiology
Fan-Yan Wel ( Molecular Physiology
Noriko Saitoh (Medical Cell Biology
Masatoshi Esaki (Molecular Cell Biology
Hiroyuki Nakanishi (Molecular Pharmacology TEL:373-5074) hnakanis@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Mitsuyoshi Nakao Medical Cell Biology
Cell Maintenance

Satoshi Tateishi

Subj ective Code 20030
(Elective: 2 credits)

TEL: 373-5050) tomikt@ kumamoto-u.ac.jp
TEL: 373-5051) fywei @kumamoto-u.ac.jp
TEL: 373-6802) norikos@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
TEL:373-6581) esaki @kumamoto-u.ac.jp

TEL: 373-6800 mnakao@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
TEL: 373-6602

tate@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

L ecture Schedule

Session

eE-O, eJO

eE-O, eJ}O

eE-O, eJ}O
E-L

eE-O, eJO

eE-L

eE-O

eE-O

. eE-O

10. eJ-O*

11. eJ-O*

12.eJ-O*

N> ~WNPE

13.eEJ-O
14.eEJ-O
15.eEJ-O

Date & time

Jun 4 (Thu) 4th period
Jun 11 (Thu) 4th period
Jun 18 (Thu) 4th period
Jun 25 (Thu) 4th period
Jul 2 (Thu) 4th period
Jul 9 (Thu) 4th period
Jul 16 (Thu) 4th period
Jul 23 (Thu) 4th period
Jul 30 (Thu) 4th period
Aug 20 (Thu) 4th period
Aug 27 (Thu) 4th period
Sep 3(Thu) 4th period

Instructors

Kazuhito Tomizawa
Kazuhito Tomizawa
Kazuhito Tomizawa
Fan-Yan Wei
Noriko Saitoh
Masatoshi Esaki
Hiroyuki Nakanishi
Hiroyuki Nakanihsi
Hiroyuki Nakanishi
Mitsuyoshi Nakao
Mitsuyoshi Nakao
Mitsuyoshi Nakao

Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5

Topics

Regulation in physiology and pathophysiology
Regulation by protein phosphorylation
Regulation by protein transduction

Chemical modifications of RNA

Structure and functions of the nucleus
Organelle biogenesis

Regulatory mechanism of cytoskeletons |
Regulatory mechanism of cytoskeletons ||
Cooperation of cytoskeletons and membranes
Medical epigenetics

Medical epigenetics |

Medical epigenetics ||

t Session1l0 12 Theseface-to-facelecturewill not be conducted.

Please take the lecture by using an e-lear ning system(M oodle).

Sep 10 (Thu) 4th period
Sep 24 (Thu) 4th period
Oct 1 (Thu) 4th period

Satoshi Tateishi
Satoshi Tateishi
Satoshi Tateishi

Cell cycle
Mitosis and Meiosis
DNA repair and recombination
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